04-29-2004

102733101

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

4-21-04

Attorney Docket No.

118273

		4.21.09			Attorney Daket No. 110213					
		Please record the attached orig	inal d	locum						
1.	A.	Name of conveying parties: Jerome RIBO Benoit ROEDERER	2.	Α.	Name and address of receiving party: KAWASAKI LSI U.S.A., INC. 2570 N 1 ST STREET, SUITE 301, SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA USA 95131	0,000,00				
	В.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			283					
3.	Α.	Nature of conveyance:	!	В.	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No					
	\boxtimes	Assignment	Ì							
		Security Agreement								
:		Other								
	B.	Execution Date: All) April 19, 2004								
4.	A. 200	If this document is being filed together with a new appli	icatio	n, the	execution date of the application is: All) April 19,					
	В.	Patent Application No.(s) 10828318	}	C.	Patent No.(s)					
		Additional numbers atta	l iched ——	? [Yes 🛭 No					
5.		ne and address of party to whom correspondence cerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1							
	Na	me: James A. Oliff	7.	Α.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00					
				B.	Enclosed (Check No. 153340)					
	Ad	idress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.			1				
C	6.				828118	40.00 Ob				
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Date: April 21, 2004 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2									
	Jam Yor	nes A. Oliff Registration No. 17,075 ng S. Choi Registration No. 13,324								
		Total number of pages in	nclud	ing co	ver sheet, attachments, and document: 2	Z.				

ASSIGNMENT		
30	(5)	
EDERER	(6)	
	(7)	

		(1)	Jerome RIBO	(5)			
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	Benoit ROEDERER	(6)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
, ,	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)		(7)			
		(4)					
			(8)				
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	KAWASAKI LSI U.S.A., INC	·			
(10)	Insert Address of	` '		an Jose, California 95131			
	Assignee	(10)	2570 N 1 Street, Suite 301, S	an Jose, Camornia 93131			
		the en invent division	tire right, title and interest for th tion, and in all applications for ponal, continuation, substitute, an	e) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assignee e United States of America as defined i atent including any and all provisional, d reissue application(s), and all Letters that may be granted on the invention k	n 35 U.S.C. §100, in the non-provisional, Patent, extensions,		
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	MULTI RATE CLOCK DATA	A RECOVERY BASED ON MULTI SA	MPLING TECHNIQUE		
	such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attor	ney Docket No. 118273				
			ich the undersigned has (have) e in date herewith or	xecuted an application for patent in the	: United States of America		
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on <u>April 19, 2004</u>	L			
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Identification for filed applications	filed	April 21, 2004				
claims reexam Patents full rigl and agr	signee in every way possible i 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interestes tees that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned hereb	n obtaining to executional Conviction States and g from said therein a nding on y grants to	ng evidence and going forward wate all papers and documents and rention for Protection of Industrian all affirmative acts which man patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the dapplication(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not except and his heirs, successors, as the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE,	perform any act which may be necessal Property or similar agreements. y be necessary to obtain, maintain or conce U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to gnee, as Assignee of the entire interest, cuted, and will not execute, any agreem	ary in connection with confirm by reissue or issue any and all Letters and covenants that he has ents in conflict herewith, then any further		
recorda	tion of this document.	tad by th	o understand on the deta(s) and	oposite the undersigned name(s).			
Det	66 1191 m	/,		position and organical managers.	- (OF AT)		
Date		7	Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date	0412104		Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature				
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
neither,	then it should be signed befo		signed before: (a) a Notary Pub t two witnesses who also sign he	lic if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Cons re:	ul if outside the U.S.A. If		
Date	4-19-2004		Witness	Keuch' Kuwann			
Date	4-14-2004		Witness	Masa Komish	<u> </u>		

RECORDED: 04/21/2004

PATENT REEL: 015264 FRAME: 0100